Clubmeisterschaft Hakoah
Wien, 3.11.2019

Event 20
03.11.2019

Women, 200m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank
Jahrgang 2008

1. HOLLINSKY, Aviva

Jahrgang 2007
1. SCHWEDA, Lorena

Jahrgang 2006
1. TREMMEL, Louise

YB

08

07

06

Hakoah

Hakoah

Hakoah

Time Pts

2:41.87 403

3:03.36 277

2:54.77 320

50m

34.86

36.81

37.34

100m

40.49

47.14

44.80

150m 200m

42.98 43.54
50.53 48.88
45.36 47.27

Mistakes?
www.a-timing.wien

Mail to: meldungen@a-timing.wien

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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